
AM PM

9.30am-1pm 1pm-5pm

SEPTEMBER JANUARY

Saturday 23/09/23 1 2 New Years Day Monday 1/01/24 7 8

Sunday 24/09/23 3 4

Saturday 6/01/24 9 10

OCTOBER Sunday 7/01/24 2 1

Saturday 30/09/23 5 6

Sunday 1/10/23 9 10 Saturday 13/01/24 4 3

Labour Day Monday 2/10/23 7 8 Sunday 14/01/24 6 5

Saturday 7/10/23 2 1 Saturday 20/01/24 8 7

Sunday 8/10/23 4 3 Sunday 21/01/24 10 9

Saturday 14/10/23 6 5 Aust. Day Friday 26/01/24 1 2

Sunday 15/10/23 8 7 Saturday 27/01/24 5 6

Sunday 28/01/24 3 4

Saturday 21/10/23 10 9

Sunday 22/10/23 1 2 AM PM

9.30am-1pm 1pm-5pm

Saturday 28/10/23 3 4 FEBRUARY

Sunday 29/10/23 5 6 Saturday 3/02/24 7 8

Sunday 4/02/24 9 10

NOVEMBER

Saturday 4/11/23 7 8 Saturday 10/02/23 2 1

Sunday 5/11/23 9 10 Sunday 11/02/23 4 3

Saturday 11/11/23 4 3 Saturday 17/02/24 6 5

Sunday 12/11/23 2 1 Sunday 18/02/24 8 7

Saturday 18/11/23 8 7 Saturday 24/02/24 10 9

Sunday 19/11/23 6 5 Sunday 25/02/24 1 2

Saturday 25/11/23 1 2 MARCH

Sunday 26/11/23 10 9 Saturday 2/03/24 3 4

Sunday 3/03/24 5 6

DECEMBER

Saturday 2/12/23 5 6 Saturday 9/03/24 7 8

Sunday 3/12/23 3 4 Sunday 10/03/24 9 10

Saturday 9/12/23 9 10 Saturday 16/03/24 4 3

Sunday 10/12/23 7 8 Sunday 17/03/24 2 1

AM PM

9.00am-1pm 1pm-5pm Saturday 23/03/24 8 7

Saturday 16/12/23 2 1 Sunday 24/03/24 6 5

Sunday 17/12/23 4 3

Good Friday Friday 29/03/24 10 9

Saturday 23/12/23 10 9 Easter Saturday Saturday 30/03/24 1 2

Sunday 24/12/23 8 7 Easter Sunday Sunday 31/03/24 3 4

Christmas Day Monday 25/12/23 6 5

Boxing Day Tuesday 26/12/23 3 4 APRIL

Easter Monday Monday 1/04/2024 5 6

Saturday 30/12/23 1 2

Sunday 31/12/23 5 6 Saturday 6/04/24 9 10

Sunday 7/04/24 8 7

Saturday 13/04/24 2 1

Sunday 14/04/24 4 3

Saturday 20/04/24 6 5

Sunday 21/04/24 7 8

Anzac Day Thursday 25/04/24 10 9

Saturday 27/04/24 3 4

Sunday 28/04/24 1 2

1. Paul SCHLOEFFEL 3. Martin WELLS 5. Darryl GLOVER 7. Tracey FREEMAN 9. Geoff HICKS

2. Ethan ROWLES 4. Wayne CAVANAGH 6. Chris GIRVAN 8. Paul NORRIE 10.  Dean BOYTON

 

SHELLHARBOUR PATROL ROSTER 2023-2024


